UNOFFICIAL COPYMINE

01101	1 101		15303410	ili i um i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
			Doc#: 1530341	1017 Fee: \$42.
			mnor ree:\$9.00 RF	PRF Fee: \$1.00
			Karen A. Yarbrough	
			Cook County Record Date: 10/30/2015 11	der of Deeds :38 AM Pg: 1 of
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEND	MENT			•
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
Mountaineer Investments, L.L.C.				
100 North Conte: Street				
Newton Falls, C'A 44444				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	VE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NO IBFR		1b. This FINANCING (or recorded) in t	i STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed flor the REAL ESTATE RECORDS	record)
<u>0613722034, filed 05/17/06, Cეეო Co Record</u>	der, IL		dment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debk	or's name in item 13
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finan ling Statement Identification. 	ntified above is terminated	with respect to the securi	ily interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in its For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indic delignment.			d name of Assignor In Item 9	•
4. CONTINUATION: Eflectiveness of the Financing Statement:	Continued above with respe	ct to the security interest(:	s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
continued for the additional period provided by applicable law				
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	OZ			
Check one of these two boxes:	Check one of these three		ADD annual Complete Name DELETE annual	Character and
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/u item 6a or 6b; ind item	7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Complete Item DELETE name: 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	Give record name item 6s or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform	nation Change - provide or	y <u>b. e</u> name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NIAL MAIAE	ACCUTIONAL MANACIONALITIALION	Teneny
60. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERS	JNAL NAMP	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or	Party Information Change - provi	e only goe name (72 or 75) / se o	seas: full names do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	of the Deblor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			-/_	
OR - WOWENER OF CONTROL OF CONTRO			<u> </u>	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			7/4,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		, ,		
INDIVIDUALS FINST PENSONAL NAME			0,	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
MONDONES NEEDS CONCENTRALINGS			1/Sc.	GOTTIA
7c. MAILING ADORESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL COD'S	COUNTRY
			Co	
B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these tour boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				
indicate constant.				
Demonstrate Devel No. 47 00 240 024 4424	/DOE\ and Dawn	ament Devoel No.	47 00 240 024 4426 (007)	
Permanent Parcel No. 17-09-319-021-1134	(roo) and rerm	aneni Parcei No.	. 11-03-313-021-1130 (P8/)	

	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THE IT IS A THE IT IS	IIS AMENOMENT: Provide only gng name (9a or ovide name of authorizing Debtor	9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment	ent)
	Mountaineer Investments, L.L.C.			
OR	96. INDIVIOUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX S
	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: BTOR: 720-726 Randolph Associates LLC	OUR FILE NO. 0X090001		P

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

S A SC X INT

1530341017 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

DLLOW INSTRUCTIONS INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 12 on Amende	ment form
613722034, filed 05/17/06, Cook Co Recorder, IL	
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as Item 9 on Ame	andment form
128. OFIGANIZATION'S NAME	
Mountaineer Investments, L.L.C.	
12b. INDIVIDUAL', SURFAME	
FIRST PERSONAL N. ME	
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL (S.)	SUFFIX
AUDITIONAL NAME(S)HATTAL(S)	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
The state of the s	record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide or
 Name of DEBTOR on related financing of visinent (Name of a current bestor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate 	any part of the Debtor's name); see instructions if name does not fit
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
720-726 Randolph Associates LLC	IST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	
· ·	
	V _A
	·//),
	J.C.
	C/O
	C/O
	C/Q/A
	C/O/A
	Clark's
	Clarks
	C/C/C/C/C/C/C/C/C/C/C/C/C/C/C/C/C/C/C/
	Clark's Open
	County Clark's Office
	Clart's Office
	Clart's Office
	· Co
	17. Description of real estate:
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real estate:
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real estate:
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a life Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17	lixture filing 17. Description of real estate: Commonly known as: 720 West Randolph Street,
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	lixture filing 17. Description of real estate: Commonly known as: 720 West Randolph Street,
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a life Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17	17. Description of real estate:
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a life Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17	lixture filing 17. Description of real estate: Commonly known as: 720 West Randolph Street,
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a life Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17	lixture filing 17. Description of real estate: Commonly known as: 720 West Randolph Street,
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a life Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17	lixture filing 17. Description of real estate: Commonly known as: 720 West Randolph Street,
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a life Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17	lixture filing 17. Description of real estate: Commonly known as: 720 West Randolph Street,
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a life Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17	lixture filing 17. Description of real estate: Commonly known as: 720 West Randolph Street,
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a life Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17	lixture filing 17. Description of real estate: Commonly known as: 720 West Randolph Street,
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a life Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17	lixture filing 17. Description of real estate: Commonly known as: 720 West Randolph Street,
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a life Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17	lixture filing 17. Description of real estate: Commonly known as: 720 West Randolph Street,
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a life Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17	lixture filing 17. Description of real estate: Commonly known as: 720 West Randolph Street,

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 04/20/11)

1530341017 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Order No.: 15DE6211636LP

For APN/Parcel ID(s): 17-09-319-021-1136 and 17-09-319-021-1134

PARKING SPACES P-85 AND P-87 IN THE CITY VIEW TOWER AT RANDOLPH CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED ON THE PLAT SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE:

LOTS 22, 23, 24, 25 AND THE WEST 1.16 FEET OF LOT 26 IN BLOCK 65 IN CANAL TRUSTEES'
SUBDIVISION OF 17-16 SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST
OF THE THIRD PRING, PAL MERIDIAN; WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "B" TO THE
DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED JUNE 20, 2003 AS DOCUMENT NO. 0317131090, AS
AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN
THE COMMON ELEMENTS, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.